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LOCATION

CAMP DAVID, MARYLAND

DATE
OCTCEBER 17, 1982

TIME DAY
2:59 p.m. SUNDAY

P=Placed| T
R=Rec'd

2:59

3:29

3:37

7:00
9:50

3:27

3:35

The President and the First Lady flew by Marine helicopter
fram Camp David to the Pentagon helo pad, Arlington,
Virginia. For a list of passengers, see APFFENDIX "A."

The President and the First Lady motored fram the Pentagon
helo pad to the North Grounds of the White House.

The President and the First Lady went to the second floor
Residence.

The President and the First Lady had dinner.

The President retired.
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