THE DAILY DIARY OF PRESIDENT RONALD REAGAN			
LOCATION DATE OCTOBER 17, 1982			
CAMP DAVID, MARYLAND TIME DAY 2:59 p.m. SUNDAY			
		P = Placed R = Rec'd M	
2:59	.3:27	م ه	The President and the First Lady flew by Marine helicopter from Camp David to the Pentagon helo pad, Arlington, Virginia. For a list of passengers, see APPENDIX "A."
3:29	3:35		The President and the First Lady motored from the Pentagon helo pad to the North Grounds of the White House.
3:37			The President and the First Lady went to the second floor Residence.
7:00			The President and the First Lady had dinner.
9:50			The President retired.
			EJ